Anna Aguilar

Independiente

03:15:36

Tiempo Oficial

2452 424

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Femenino
T. Split
SWIM 00:41:07
T1 00:01:51
BIKE 01:24:16
T2 00:01:21
RUN 01:06:58

Tiempo

00:41:07
00:42:59
02:07:16
02:08:37
03:15:36

Empuriabrava

OLYMPIC
2022

1384

Pos. Categoria
Senior Femenino

Ritmo
2'44"/100m

28.40 km/h

6'45"/km

1005 HLF



